JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE (A SELF-FINANCE P.G. COLLEGE)
AFFILIATED TO - C.S.J.M. UNIVERSITY,
KANPUR STUDENT'S FEEDBACK FORM, Year
-2019-2020

This questionnaire is intended to collect information related to your satisfaction towards the faculty,
teaching, learning, evaluation and also towards facilities and services provided for creating conducive
atmosphere for teaching and learning. The information provided by you will be kept confidential and
will be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the programme of studies/college.

Name *

Swati Narwani

Father's Name *

Mr Suresh Narwani

Contact No. *

7071930117



Course *

() BCA

(0 B.COM HONS.

® m.com

Semester/ Year *

2nd

Feedback

2019-2020

1. How much syllabus is covered in the class? *

@ 4 — Strongly agree (85to 100%)
() 3 -Agree( 70 to 84%)

() 2 - Neutral (55 to 69%)

() 1- Disagree( 30 to 54%)

O 0 - Strongly Disagree (Below 30%)


https://www.google.com/url?q=http://B.COM&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1717451907066909&usg=AOvVaw29G0t1ANNJy60eQDivh_tj
https://www.google.com/url?q=http://B.SC&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1717451907067138&usg=AOvVaw1N8r6SdMKdLS5Wgm105bHt
https://www.google.com/url?q=http://B.COM&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1717451907067471&usg=AOvVaw3cdTLm-CgyT6n0Tp5p6VdV
https://www.google.com/url?q=http://M.COM&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1717451907067627&usg=AOvVaw0wLkyeERwG_2xpUdW69GUU

2. How well you could understand and connect with the lecture? *

@ 4 — Strongly agree (Thoroughly)
3 — Agree (Satisfactorily)
2 — Neutral ( poorly)
1 - Disagree (Indifferently)

0 - Strongly Disagree

3. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree (Every time)
3 — Agree (Usually)
2 — Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)
1- Disagree (Rarely)

0 - Strongly Disagree (Never)

4. Did you face any communication difficulty during the class? *

@ 4 - Strongly agree (Never)
3 — Agree (Sometimes)
2 — Neutral (Often)
1- Disagree (Ineffective communication)

0-Strongly Disagree (Lack of communication)



5. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

(® 4- strongly agree (Excellent)
3 — Agree (Very good)
2 — Neutral (Good)
1 - Disagree (Fair)

0- Strongly Disagree (Poor)

6. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

@ 4 — Strongly agree (Always fair)
3 — Agree (Usually fair)
2 — Neutral (Sometimes unfair)
1 - Disagree (Usually unfair)

0- Strongly Disagree (Unfair)

7. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Strongly agree (Every time)
3 — Agree (Usually)
2 - Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)
1 - Disagree (Rarely)

0- Strongly Disagree (Never)



8. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, internship and field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Strongly agree (Regularly)
3 — Agree (Often)
2 — Neutral (Sometimes)
1 - Disagree (Rarely)

0- Strongly Disagree (Never)

9. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 Strongly agree (Significantly)
3 Agree (Very well)
2 Neutral (Moderately)
1 Disagree (Marginally)

0- Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

10. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree



11. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

(® 4 - strongly agree ( Every time)
3 — Agree (Usually)
2- Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)
1 — Disagree (Rarely)

0- Strongly Disagree (Never)

12. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree (Every time)
3 — Agree (Usually)
2 — Neutral ( Occasionally/Sometimes)
1 - Disagree ( Rarely)

0 - Strongly Disagree (I don't have a mentor)

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Strongly agree (Fully)
3 — Agree (Reasonably)
2 — Neutral (Partially)
1 - Disagree ( Slightly)

0- Strongly Disagree (Unable to)



14. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

15. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 — Strongly agree (To a great extent)
3 — Agree (Moderate)
2 — Neutral (Some what)
1 - Disagree (Very little)

0 - Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

16. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree



17. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - Strongly agree (To a great extent)
3 — Agree (Moderate)
2 — Neutral (Some what)
1 - Disagree (Very little)

0 - Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

18. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.
@ 4 — Strongly agree (Above 90%)

3 — Agree (70 - 89%)

2 — Neutral (50 - 69%)

1 - Disagree (30 — 49%)

0 - Strongly Disagree (Below 29%)

19. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree



20. Give three observations / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your college.

Everything is up to mark.
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JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE (A SELF-FINANCE P.G. COLLEGE)
AFFILIATED TO - C.S.J.M. UNIVERSITY,
KANPUR STUDENT'S FEEDBACK FORM, Year
-2019-2020

This questionnaire is intended to collect information related to your satisfaction towards the faculty,
teaching, learning, evaluation and also towards facilities and services provided for creating conducive
atmosphere for teaching and learning. The information provided by you will be kept confidential and
will be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the programme of studies/college.

Name *

NitinTiwari

Father's Name *

Brijesh Tiwari

Contact No. *

8081110585



Course *

() BCA

(0 B.COM HONS.

(O M.com

Semester/ Year *

1

Feedback

2019-2020

1. How much syllabus is covered in the class? *

@ 4 — Strongly agree (85to 100%)
() 3 -Agree( 70 to 84%)

() 2 - Neutral (55 to 69%)

() 1- Disagree( 30 to 54%)

O 0 - Strongly Disagree (Below 30%)


https://www.google.com/url?q=http://B.COM&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1717451970790761&usg=AOvVaw0RyTOTen6YS6eIbFhZC0-6
https://www.google.com/url?q=http://B.SC&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1717451970790982&usg=AOvVaw30r74Tfuafnl53vOkxMb7e
https://www.google.com/url?q=http://B.COM&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1717451970791298&usg=AOvVaw0YEAp-kpR5L4ilmw5ZU15z
https://www.google.com/url?q=http://M.COM&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1717451970791466&usg=AOvVaw0ipU3D0cIRyl97wmJESHIk

2. How well you could understand and connect with the lecture? *

@ 4 — Strongly agree (Thoroughly)
3 — Agree (Satisfactorily)
2 — Neutral ( poorly)
1 - Disagree (Indifferently)

0 - Strongly Disagree

3. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree (Every time)
3 — Agree (Usually)
2 — Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)
1- Disagree (Rarely)

0 - Strongly Disagree (Never)

4. Did you face any communication difficulty during the class? *

@ 4 - Strongly agree (Never)
3 — Agree (Sometimes)
2 — Neutral (Often)
1- Disagree (Ineffective communication)

0-Strongly Disagree (Lack of communication)



5. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

(® 4- strongly agree (Excellent)
3 — Agree (Very good)
2 — Neutral (Good)
1 - Disagree (Fair)

0- Strongly Disagree (Poor)

6. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

@ 4 — Strongly agree (Always fair)
3 — Agree (Usually fair)
2 — Neutral (Sometimes unfair)
1 - Disagree (Usually unfair)

0- Strongly Disagree (Unfair)

7. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

@ 4 - Strongly agree (Every time)
3 — Agree (Usually)
2 - Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)
1 - Disagree (Rarely)

0- Strongly Disagree (Never)



8. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, internship and field visit *
opportunities for students.

@ 4 - Strongly agree (Regularly)
3 — Agree (Often)
2 — Neutral (Sometimes)
1 - Disagree (Rarely)

0- Strongly Disagree (Never)

9. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 Strongly agree (Significantly)
3 Agree (Very well)
2 Neutral (Moderately)
1 Disagree (Marginally)

0- Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

10. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree



11. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

(® 4 - strongly agree ( Every time)
3 — Agree (Usually)
2- Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)
1 — Disagree (Rarely)

0- Strongly Disagree (Never)

12. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree (Every time)
3 — Agree (Usually)
2 — Neutral ( Occasionally/Sometimes)
1 - Disagree ( Rarely)

0 - Strongly Disagree (I don't have a mentor)

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Strongly agree (Fully)
3 — Agree (Reasonably)
2 — Neutral (Partially)
1 - Disagree ( Slightly)

0- Strongly Disagree (Unable to)



14. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

15. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

@ 4 — Strongly agree (To a great extent)
3 — Agree (Moderate)
2 — Neutral (Some what)
1 - Disagree (Very little)

0 - Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

16. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree



17. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

@ 4 - Strongly agree (To a great extent)
3 — Agree (Moderate)
2 — Neutral (Some what)
1 - Disagree (Very little)

0 - Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

18. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.
@ 4 — Strongly agree (Above 90%)

3 — Agree (70 - 89%)

2 — Neutral (50 - 69%)

1 - Disagree (30 — 49%)

0 - Strongly Disagree (Below 29%)

19. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree



20. Give three observations / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your college.

Thanks
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JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE (A SELF-FINANCE P.G. COLLEGE)
AFFILIATED TO - C.S.J.M. UNIVERSITY,
KANPUR STUDENT'S FEEDBACK FORM, Year
-2019-2020

This questionnaire is intended to collect information related to your satisfaction towards the faculty,
teaching, learning, evaluation and also towards facilities and services provided for creating conducive
atmosphere for teaching and learning. The information provided by you will be kept confidential and
will be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the programme of studies/college.

Name *

Shruti Dubey

Father's Name *

Mr Sarvesh Kumar Dubey

Contact No. *

8004539403



Course *

() BCA

(0 B.COM HONS.

(O M.com

Semester/ Year *

2019-2020

Feedback

2019-2020

1. How much syllabus is covered in the class? *

O 4 — Strongly agree (85to 100%)
® 3 -Agree( 70 to 84%)

() 2 - Neutral (55 to 69%)

() 1- Disagree( 30 to 54%)

O 0 - Strongly Disagree (Below 30%)


https://www.google.com/url?q=http://B.COM&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1717452025954523&usg=AOvVaw2kG7R9JkpMjALTKkJtkSBc
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2. How well you could understand and connect with the lecture? *

@ 4 — Strongly agree (Thoroughly)
3 — Agree (Satisfactorily)
2 — Neutral ( poorly)
1 - Disagree (Indifferently)

0 - Strongly Disagree

3. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree (Every time)
3 — Agree (Usually)
2 — Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)
1- Disagree (Rarely)

0 - Strongly Disagree (Never)

4. Did you face any communication difficulty during the class? *

4 - Strongly agree (Never)
@ 3 — Agree (Sometimes)
2 — Neutral (Often)
1- Disagree (Ineffective communication)

0-Strongly Disagree (Lack of communication)



5. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as *

4~ Strongly agree (Excellent)
@ 3 — Agree (Very good)

2 — Neutral (Good)

1 - Disagree (Fair)

0- Strongly Disagree (Poor)

6. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. *

@ 4 — Strongly agree (Always fair)
3 — Agree (Usually fair)
2 — Neutral (Sometimes unfair)
1 - Disagree (Usually unfair)

0- Strongly Disagree (Unfair)

7. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you? *

4 - Strongly agree (Every time)

@ 3 — Agree (Usually)
2 — Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)
1 — Disagree (Rarely)

0- Strongly Disagree (Never)



8. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, internship and field visit *
opportunities for students.

4 - Strongly agree (Regularly)
@ 3 - Agree (Often)

2 — Neutral (Sometimes)

1 - Disagree (Rarely)

0- Strongly Disagree (Never)

9. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social *
and emotional growth.

@ 4 Strongly agree (Significantly)
3 Agree (Very well)
2 Neutral (Moderately)
1 Disagree (Marginally)

0- Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

10. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0- Strongly disagree



11. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and *
programme outcomes.

4 - Strongly agree ( Every time)

@ 3 — Agree ( Usually)
2- Neutral (Occasionally/Sometimes)
1 - Disagree (Rarely)

0- Strongly Disagree (Never)

12. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. *

4 — Strongly agree (Every time)

@ 3 - Agree (Usually)
2 — Neutral ( Occasionally/Sometimes)
1 - Disagree ( Rarely)

0 - Strongly Disagree (I don't have a mentor)

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of *
challenges.

@ 4 - Strongly agree (Fully)
3 — Agree (Reasonably)
2 — Neutral (Partially)
1 - Disagree ( Slightly)

0- Strongly Disagree (Unable to)



14. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous *
quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 — Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree

15. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, *
participative learning and problem solving methodologies for enhancing learning
experiences.

4 — Strongly agree (To a great extent)
@ 3 — Agree (Moderate)

2 — Neutral (Some what)

1 - Disagree (Very little)

0 - Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

16. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. *

@ 4 - Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree



17. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and *
employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

4 - Strongly agree (To a great extent)
@ 3 — Agree (Moderate)

2 — Neutral (Some what)

1 - Disagree (Very little)

0 - Strongly Disagree (Not at all)

18. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while *
teaching.

4 — Strongly agree (Above 90%)
(® 3- Agree (70 - 89%)

2 — Neutral (50 - 69%)

1 - Disagree (30 — 49%)

0 - Strongly Disagree (Below 29%)

19. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good. *

@ 4 -Strongly agree

3 — Agree
2 - Neutral
1 — Disagree

0 - Strongly disagree



20. Give three observations / suggestions to improve the overall teaching — learning
experience in your college.

All good so i dont have any suggestion or observation. Teachers are very talented and hardworking.
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JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

(Self Financi X i :
nCIr;gzgo Ed English Medium Post Graduate College Affiliated to CSJM University, Kanpur)
-W, Block, Saket Nagar, Kanpur - 208014 (U.P)*.Ph.: 0512-2647289

e-mail: [‘:tgrnncollcgcasc@.gmnil.com

Please indicate vy TLACHER'S FEED BACK FORM.- 2019-20
your degree of agreement against cach statement by checking: Strongly Agree, Agree or Disagree.

After completin i i
2 the Questionnaire lease return it t
o the IQAC.
Name of the Department - .

Commenc_g_

Name of the Teaching Faculty

Hansh Kopes ¢ harols
A—gs%' ﬂwﬁescm
Mephil \ Mcom: M A(Fry. g PhD.(P)
7 — 7
J_. A—ue/ 2809
hansh chaiolg €S ned il mal | Corn

Designation

Qualification

Date of Joining

Email 1d.

Mobile Number:
T45 1140289

129/8/ 35, Govind Najan, Kenpun 208014

, Residential /Corresspondence

i The course/programme of
studies carries sufficient
number of optional papers.

4. ] Programmes outcomes of the

syllabus are well defined

/
Curriculum has good -
\/
v

Address
LSLNO. ' Aspect of Feedback Strongly | Agree Disagree | Suggestions
Agree

L 1. The Vision, philosophy &
objectives of the College are
known. ‘/

2. Aims and objectives of the

syllabus are well defined and
clear to teachers and students. ‘/

L 3

academic flexibility.
6. [ The course content fulfils the

need of students.
7. There is a need to fully review

’ the syllabus. v
Students are disciplined and
respect the Staff members.

9. College provides opportunities
for continuous development of
Faculty & Staff.




' JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

“==TZ=/  (Self Financing Co-Ed English Medium Post Graduate College Affiliated to CSIM University, Kanpur)
620-W, Block, Saket Nagar, Kanpur - 208014 (U.P)®Ph.: 0512-2647289

e-mail; iagrancollegeasc@gmail.com

10. Equal opportunities to all the
staff members is provided. v

11. College has adequate medical
facilities and is equipped to

handle medical and other v

emergencies.

12. Rest rooms, toilets, laboratory,
library, playground,

classrooms are clean and well /
maintained.

13. Adequate facility for
availability of reference books P
in Library.

14, Laboratory requirements
including equipments,

chemicals and specimens are Mot -"’Q—Dﬂ}eq

regularly provided.

15. Computer facilities are made
available for ICT based ol
teaching to students.

16. Adequate facility and

encouragement to the teachers o
for their research.
17. College pays attention to
conservation of environment
and has taken initiative on
/

implementing waste

management practices.
18. Authorities are approachable

and accessible. v
i, There is a mechanism for

feedback, review and
performance enhancement for

the staff.

20. College has adequate medical
facilities and is equipped to /
handle medical and other

emergencies.

The responses made by me in this form are as per my personal opinion.

Si

Place: AN U e

2019-20

uranchandra S
it

S _.




JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

=2 (Self Financ : :
'nancing Co-Ed English iiedium Post Graduate College Affiliated to CSJM University, Kanpur)
620-W, Block, Saket Nagar, Kanpur — 208014 (U.P) ®/Ph.: 0512-2647289
e-mail: jagrancollegeasc@gmail.com

TEACHER'S FEED BACK FORM- 2019-20

Plt‘"\(c mdic

as icate y ce of : :
After comple ¢ your dcgluclnf agreement against each statement by checking: Strongly Agree, Agree or Disagree.
MEer completing the Quc.stmnnnil_‘c. please return it to the IQAC .

rNamc of the De

partment B MTD a—a A,L'ut_
Name of the Teaching Faculty

o Faculty P&ltw“l}““ g—ﬂ—\rl\
Designation {
Al d P wfescor
Qualification
MA, MET. P ~D

Date of Joining 1
" Email Id. o ¥

] Jr[vhdnslﬁ/i\ 4971@ aw«ﬂ(ow\
Mobile Number: O'.l's 6 F‘ l Ll % )3

Toweh—5, Flat No -2E Ww«w Aparl -
Residential /Corresspondence F,‘La,v\_ ] y : ‘ }
pn- Potooer Rood, “5*‘[*%

Address
p\t\'\ m

7

Sl.No. Aspect of Feedback Strongly | Agree Disagree | Suggestions
Agree
1. The Vision, philosophy &
objectives of the College are \/
known.

Aims and objectives of the
syllabus are well defined and
clear to teachers and students.
3. The course/programme of
studies carries sufficient \./
number of optional papers. '
4, Programmes outcomes of the
syllabus are well defined

5. Curriculum has good
academic flexibility.

v

"

0. The course content fulfils the L
v
"

8]

%

need of students. P
7 There is a need to fully review
the syllabus.

8. Students are disciplined and
respect the Staff members.

9. College provides opportunities

for continuous development of \./
Faculty & Staff.

SUPRHIVE eyt b thac SRl
An initiative of Dainik Jagran



JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

(Self Financing Co-Ed English Medium Post Graduate College Affiliated to CSIM University, Kanpur)

620-W, Block, Saket Nagar, Kanpur — 208014 (U.P)*.Ph.: 0512-2647289
e-mail: jagrancollegeasc@gmail.com

1 Equal opportunities 1o all the

stafl members is provided.

L

College has adequate medical
facilities and is equipped to
handle medical and other
emergencices.

Rest rooms, toilets, laboratory,
library, playground,
classrooms are clean and well
maintained.

Adequate facility for
availability of reference books
in Library.

Laboratory requirements
including equipments,
chemicals and specimens are
regularly provided.

Computer facilities are made
available for ICT based
teaching to students.

Adequate facility and
encouragement to the teachers
for their research.

YAVRSAYAY

1%

College pays attention to
conservation of environment
and has taken initiative on
implementing waste
management practices.

Authorities are approachable
and accessible,

There is a mechanism for
feedback, review and
performance enhancement for
the staff.

College has adequate medical
facilities and is equipped to
handle medical and other
emergencies.

v

The responses made by me in this form are as per my personal opinion.

Signature t[; E\A—g)’?/—

Place:
2019-20

T’UJL,—-

the aegi
PR

[

An initi

I
ative of Dainik Jag

e

|Jagran

ran
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(deGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE
elt Financing Co-Ed English Medium Post Graduate College Affiliated to CSJM University, Kanpur)
620-W, Block, Saket Nagar, Kanpur — 208014 (U.P) *Ph.: 0512-2647289

e-mail: jagrancollegeasc@gmail.com
TEACHER'S FEED BACK FORM- 2019-20

Please indi ; =
Aﬁcre mdmmg your degree of agreement against cach statement by checking: Strongly Agree, Agree or Disagree.
completing the Questionnaire, please return it to the IQAC .

AL

.J)J.)l)
.-iz” ]
N

/
f

Name of the Department
oA

Name of the Teaching Faculty

Designation M
Qualification M@&Qﬁ/

Pabr, (M. (Com

Date of Joining

: 297 20
Email Id. - ’
mubtEanad 01572 @ gm.cwb - (o
Mobile Number: 881821429
Residential /Corresspondence \ ?“2‘/ 66 2‘, M N cﬁ—wul M\'% ’
l Address
SI.No. Aspect of Feedback Strongly | Agree Disagree | Suggestions
Agree
. The Vision, philosophy &
objectives of the College are \/
known.
2. Aims and objectives of the
syllabus are well defined and \_/

clear to teachers and students,

3. The course/programme of

studies carries sufficient L/

number of optional papers.

4. Programmes outcomes of the
syllabus are well defined (e
5. Curriculum has good
academic flexibility. .~
6. The course content fulfils the
need of students. \/ 0
7 There is a need to fully review | N

the syllabus.

T8 | Students are disciplined and /

respect the Stall members. | m

9, College provides opportunities ";‘f‘: @\
for continuous developrent of \/ ' g ‘%‘g %

A % s
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" JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE 3’
=Fe/ (Self Financing Co-Ed English Medium Post Graduate College Affiliated to CSIM University, Kanpur) ,
620-W, Block, Saket Nagar, Kanpur — 208014 (U.P)%:Ph.: 0512-2647289 i
e-mail: jagrancollegeasc@gmail.com ;
10. Equal opportunities to all the
staff members is provided. g

11. College has adequate medical

facilities and is equipped to
handle medical and other
emergencies.fov Atudeuts
12. Rest rooms, toilets, laboratory,
library, playground,
classrooms are clean and well
maintained.

13. Adequate facility for
availability of reference books
in Library.

14. Laboratory requirements
including equipments,
chemicals and specimens are
regularly provided.

15. Computer facilities are made
available for ICT based
teaching to students.

16. Adequate facility and
encouragement to the teachers
for their research.

17. College pays attention to
conservation of environment
and has taken initiative on
implementing waste
management practices.

CISTSISEN S

18. Authorities are approachable
and accessible.
19. There is a mechanism for

feedback, review and
performance enhancement for
the staff.

20. College has adequate medical
facilities and is equipped to

handle medical and other \/
emergencies.n(:'«r saft

The responses made by me in this form are as per my personal opinion.
)
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JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE (A SELF-FINANCE P.G. COLLEGE)
AFFILIATED TO - C.S.J.M. UNIVERSITY,
KANPUR ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

Name of the Alumnus *

Avantika Tripathi

Address of the Alumnus *

EWS 2865 Avas Vikas 3 Kalyan pur

Contact Number *

8317024035

E-Mail ID *

avantikatripathi828@gmail.com

Name of the course completed *

BBA



Year of Completion of Course *

2020

Present Occupation *

@ Student
Employed

Business

College Name & Course / Designation along with company name /Business Name ( at *
present)

STEP HBTI

1. Your experience about our college. Rate your learning Experience in the college *

a) Excellent

@ b) Very Good
c¢) Good

d) Average



2. Rate your experience for infrastructure and other facilities of the college? *

a) Excellent

@ b) Very Good
c¢) Good

d) Average

3. What is your experience about Admission Procedure? *

a). Excellent

b). Very Good

@® c¢). Good

d). Average

4. Your experience with the faculty members and staff. *

a) Excellent
@ b) Very Good
c¢) Good

d) Average



5. The various activities organised by the College contributed to your overall development. *

a). Strongly Agree

@ b).Agree
c).Neutral

d).Disagree

6. Mention the set of skills which you have acquired during your course of study.

(you can write more than one option) A)Team Building and Leadership
B)Soft Skills C)Social Responsibility
D)Technical Skills E)Marketing and Managerial Skills

Team building and leadership and Soft skills

7. Do you have any grievances with the college ? *

A. As a student
B. As an Alumni

@ C. No Grievances

7.(a) Grievances as a student ( please explain)

None

7.(b) Grievances as an Alumni ( please explain)

None



8. Are you associated member of Alumni Association of Jagran ? *

O Yes
@ No

9. Give an Overall Rating for the College: *

a) Excellent
b) Very Good

¢) Good

O O ® O

d) Average

10. Suggestions

None. Hoping for an early visit in future @&
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JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE (A SELF-FINANCE P.G. COLLEGE)
AFFILIATED TO - C.S.J.M. UNIVERSITY,
KANPUR ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

Name of the Alumnus *

Shreeyanshi Shukla

Address of the Alumnus *

157- Tiwaripur first, J.K. colony kanpur

Contact Number *

8429761576

E-Mail ID *

shreeyanshishukla@gmail.com

Name of the course completed *

BA



Year of Completion of Course *

2020

Present Occupation *

@ Student

Employed

Business

College Name & Course / Designation along with company name /Business Name ( at *
present)

None

1. Your experience about our college. Rate your learning Experience in the college *

@ a) Excellent

b) Very Good
c¢) Good

d) Average



2. Rate your experience for infrastructure and other facilities of the college? *

® a) Excellent

b) Very Good
c¢) Good

d) Average

3. What is your experience about Admission Procedure? *

a). Excellent

(® b). Very Good

c). Good

d). Average

4. Your experience with the faculty members and staff. *

@ a) Excellent

b) Very Good
c¢) Good

d) Average



5. The various activities organised by the College contributed to your overall development. *

@ a). Strongly Agree
b).Agree
c).Neutral

d).Disagree

6. Mention the set of skills which you have acquired during your course of study.

(you can write more than one option) A)Team Building and Leadership
B)Soft Skills C)Social Responsibility
D)Technical Skills E)Marketing and Managerial Skills

Team building, emotinal intelligence, soft skills, responsibility

7. Do you have any grievances with the college ? *

A. As a student
B. As an Alumni

@ C. No Grievances

7.(a) Grievances as a student ( please explain)

7.(b) Grievances as an Alumni ( please explain)



8. Are you associated member of Alumni Association of Jagran ? *

9. Give an Overall Rating for the College: *

@ a) Excellent

b) Very Good

¢) Good

O O O

d) Average

10. Suggestions

More choice of subjects in B A and initiative for MA in clg itself.
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JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE (A SELF-FINANCE P.G. COLLEGE)
AFFILIATED TO - C.S.J.M. UNIVERSITY,
KANPUR ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

Name of the Alumnus *

Shailja Tripathi

Address of the Alumnus *

127/320 W Block Keshav Nagar Kanpur, 208014

Contact Number *

7275341941

E-Mail ID *

shailjat17999@gmail.com

Name of the course completed *

BBA



Year of Completion of Course *

2020

Present Occupation *

Student

@ Employed

Business

College Name & Course / Designation along with company name /Business Name ( at *
present)

Jagran College Of Arts,Science and Commerce -BBA / TCS /analyst

1. Your experience about our college. Rate your learning Experience in the college *

@ a) Excellent

b) Very Good
c¢) Good

d) Average



2. Rate your experience for infrastructure and other facilities of the college? *

® a) Excellent

b) Very Good
c¢) Good

d) Average

3. What is your experience about Admission Procedure? *

a). Excellent

(® b). Very Good

c). Good

d). Average

4. Your experience with the faculty members and staff. *

@ a) Excellent

b) Very Good
c¢) Good

d) Average



5. The various activities organised by the College contributed to your overall development. *

@ a). Strongly Agree
b).Agree
c).Neutral

d).Disagree

6. Mention the set of skills which you have acquired during your course of study.

(you can write more than one option) A)Team Building and Leadership
B)Soft Skills C)Social Responsibility
D)Technical Skills E)Marketing and Managerial Skills

All of the above

7. Do you have any grievances with the college ? *

A. As a student
B. As an Alumni

@ C. No Grievances

7.(a) Grievances as a student ( please explain)

7.(b) Grievances as an Alumni ( please explain)



8. Are you associated member of Alumni Association of Jagran ? *

O Yes
@ No

9. Give an Overall Rating for the College: *

a) Excellent
b) Very Good

¢) Good

O O ® O

d) Average

10. Suggestions
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JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE (A SELF-FINANCE P.G. COLLEGE)
AFFILIATED TO - C.S.J.M. UNIVERSITY,
KANPUR, PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM

This questionnaire is intended to collect information related to your satisfaction towards the faculty,
teaching, learning, evaluation and also towards facilities and services provided for creating conducive
atmosphere for teaching and learning. The information provided by you will be kept confidential and
will be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the programme of studies/college.

The respondent's email (anchalsrivastava927@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

PARENTS / GUARDIAN'S FULL NAME *

Vinod Kumar Srivastava

Address: *

74,B-1 Daheli Sujanpur Kanpur

Contact Number *

7651864394

Ward's / Student's Full Name *

Anchal Srivastava



Ward's Admission Year: *

2018-19
@® 201920
2020-21
2021-22

2022-23

Ward's Class *

B.A.
B. SC.
@® B.COM
B.B.A
B.CA.
B. COM HONS.

M. COM

Ques. 1 How would you rate your satisfaction with the college on the parameters of quality *
of education?

a) Very satisfied
® b) Satisfied
c) Neutral

d) Dissatisfied



Ques. 2 How do you find infrastructure & other facilities of the college ? *

a) Excellent

@ b) Very good
c¢) Good

d) Average

Ques. 3 How would you rate the Facility of cafeteria, Drinking Water and Sanitation ? *

a) Excellent
(® b) Very Good
c¢) Good

d) Average

Ques.4 How much are you satisfied with the college overall safety and security management *
?

a) Very satisfied
(® b) Satisfied

c) Neutral

d) Dissatisfied



Ques 5 How strongly do you agree with the following statement ? Your ward finds college *
assignment work interesting.

a) Strongly agree
@ b) Agree

c) Neutral

d)Disagree

Ques.6 How would you rate the responsiveness of our faculty and staff to your queries and  *
concerns?

a) Very Satisfied
(® b) Satisfied

c) Neutral

d) Dissatisfied

Ques 7 How would you rate the overall personality development of your ward during the *
studies?

a) Excellent

@ b) Very Good
c¢) Good

d) Average



Ques 8. To what extent do you agree that your ward receives good academic counselling? *

a) Strongly agree
@ b) Agree
c) Neutral

d) Disagree

Ques.9. What teaching methods used at the college do you find most effective ? *

@ a) Class teaching
b) Use of multimedia
c) Assignment & projects
d) Field trips / Industrial Visits

e) All of the Above

Ques 10. Which Extra curricular activity/ activities organised by the college did you find best *
for your ward ?

Music
Fine Arts
Sports

@ Cultural

All of the Above



Ques.11. Considering your complete experience with Jagran College, how likely would you to *
recommend this college to your friends, relatives and colleagues?

a) Very Likely

® b) Likely

c) Unlikely

d) Very Unlikely

Ques 12. Please state your views that best describes your experience with the college.

Overall incredible college
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JAGRAN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE &
COMMERCE (A SELF-FINANCE P.G. COLLEGE)
AFFILIATED TO - C.S.J.M. UNIVERSITY,
KANPUR, PARENTS FEEDBACK FORM

This questionnaire is intended to collect information related to your satisfaction towards the faculty,
teaching, learning, evaluation and also towards facilities and services provided for creating conducive
atmosphere for teaching and learning. The information provided by you will be kept confidential and
will be used as important feedback for quality improvement of the programme of studies/college.

The respondent's email (tavighai123@gmail.com) was recorded on submission of this form.

PARENTS / GUARDIAN'S FULL NAME *

Neetu Ghai

Address: *

Vijay nagar

Contact Number *

8528429684

Ward's / Student's Full Name *

Tavishi Ghai



Ward's Admission Year: *

2018-19
@® 201920
2020-21
2021-22

2022-23

Ward's Class *

B.A.
B. SC.
B. COM
@® BBA
B.CA.
B. COM HONS.

M. COM

Ques. 1 How would you rate your satisfaction with the college on the parameters of quality *
of education?

a) Very satisfied
® b) Satisfied
c) Neutral

d) Dissatisfied



Ques. 2 How do you find infrastructure & other facilities of the college ? *

® a) Excellent

b) Very good
c¢) Good

d) Average

Ques. 3 How would you rate the Facility of cafeteria, Drinking Water and Sanitation ? *

@ a) Excellent

b) Very Good
c¢) Good

d) Average

Ques.4 How much are you satisfied with the college overall safety and security management *
?
@ a) Very satisfied

b) Satisfied

c) Neutral

d) Dissatisfied



Ques 5 How strongly do you agree with the following statement ? Your ward finds college *
assignment work interesting.

@ a) Strongly agree
b) Agree
c) Neutral

d)Disagree

Ques.6 How would you rate the responsiveness of our faculty and staff to your queries and  *
concerns?

® a) Very Satisfied
b) Satisfied

c) Neutral

d) Dissatisfied

Ques 7 How would you rate the overall personality development of your ward during the *
studies?

a) Excellent

@ b) Very Good
c¢) Good

d) Average



Ques 8. To what extent do you agree that your ward receives good academic counselling? *

@ a) Strongly agree
b) Agree
c) Neutral

d) Disagree

Ques.9. What teaching methods used at the college do you find most effective ? *

a) Class teaching

b) Use of multimedia

c) Assignment & projects

d) Field trips / Industrial Visits

(® e) All of the Above

Ques 10. Which Extra curricular activity/ activities organised by the college did you find best *
for your ward ?

Music
Fine Arts
Sports
Cultural

(® Allof the Above



Ques.11. Considering your complete experience with Jagran College, how likely would you to *
recommend this college to your friends, relatives and colleagues?

@ a) Very Likely
b) Likely
c) Unlikely

d) Very Unlikely

Ques 12. Please state your views that best describes your experience with the college.
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